
Sr. 

No. 
RFX No. Name of work Tender No. 

Estimated Cost

EMD Rs.

Tender 

Fee Rs. 

Work 

completion 

period

Date of Tender Submission 

Date of 

Technical Bid 

opening

1 7000015003
Maintenance & upkeepment of various civil works at 220  

kV substation Bhalwani, Tal- Pandhapur, Dist-Solapur.

T-16 / 

2019-20
Rs. 13,17,525/-

(500 + 

GST)

03 

Months

24.01.2020 (11.00 Hrs)  up 

to 31.01.2020 (11.00 Hrs).

31.01.2020

(11.30 Hrs.).

(If possible)

2 7000015002
Repairs to damaged peripheral compound wall at 220 kV 

substation Karkamb, Tal-Pandharpur, Dist:-Solapur.

T-17 / 

2019-20
Rs. 23,23,781/-

(500 + 

GST)

04 

Months

24.01.2020 (11.00 Hrs)  up 

to 31.01.2020 (11.00 Hrs).

31.01.2020

(11.30 Hrs.).

(If possible)

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV CCCM Division, Solapur. 

Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal.

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

  (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).

D:\A TECHNICAL\e-Tender\e-Tender\2019-2020\III Lot\Tender Notice- III Lot



ffi
ltllfiHrsr,&};$il:ij
i,'lsiarishtfi St*leE:{etrdi}.innsn',irsi* io Ld.

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD
(CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646)

EHV CIVI CONSTRCUTION CUM MAINTANANCE DI}TSION, SOLAPUR

Phone No. (0217) 2319624
Fax No. (0217)2318497
Email ID : ee67lO@mahatranco.in
Website : www.mahatransco.irr

Near Medical College,
Opp. District Court,
Solapur - 413 003.

EEC/EHV/CCCM/SUR/T/SRM E-Tendedp0lg-20)/ ^r^ 00c5 2Tor' vlv..
\.-frts.Astral Advertising & Marketing (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Pune.

Sub: - Publishing SRM e- tender notice for various civil works under EHV CCCM Dn.
Solapur. (Tender No. 16 to 1712019-20).

BCf: - 1) This office Lr. No- EECIEHYICCCM Dn. /Sur/T/46 Dt: - 20.01.2020
addressed to PRO, Mumbai.

2)List of news papers received from PRO - HR, C.O. Mumbai.,Dt.20.0l.2020
(Received through E-mail).

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above subject, this office has asked a list of news papers

for publishing SRM e tender notice for the civil works under EHV CCCM Division,

Solapur vide letter under ref. (1) above. PRO-HR CO. Mumbai has issued the list of

news papers, which is as below, (vide ref (2) above.)

1) Lokmat - Solapur

2) Sanchar- Solapur

3) Bandhuprem - Solapur.

SRM e-tender notice for civil work to be published in the above said news

papers, is enclosed here with for your ready reference.

It is requested to publish SRM e-tender notice at the earliest please (on or

before 24.01.2020).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

3.9.4,','$';
Executive Engineer (Civil)

EHV CCCM Division,
MSETCL, Solapur.

Encl: - SRM e-tender notice.

Copy s.w.r.to :- The Superintending Engineer (C), EHV CCCM Circle, Pune.
. For kind information please.

Date: -22.01.2020

D:\A TECHNICAL\e-Tender\e-Tender\2019-2020\III Lot\Letter to Astral.doc


